LirHona

Zirkona SeatHolder

Zirkona Telescopic stand

The modern mobile office

With Zirkona Swedens computer stands your commercial
vehicle will be upgraded to a mobile office with focus on
flexibility, safety and ergonomics. Our product line consists
of a range of pre-fitted stands and a component system cal-
led Zirkona Joiner System which can assembled to fit every
unique need.

Depending on the make of the car the stands are mounted
in various ways to create the best possible working envi-
ronment. Zirkonas products can be used to mount both
laptops and screens and the unique flexibility makes the
stands easy to adjust, and thereby fit every drivers need.

Zirkona Joiner System

The component System Zirkona Joiner System gives endless
possibilities to create unique mounts to fit every condition and
meet every need.

The patented ball joint Zirkona Joiner provides a flexibility and
sturdiness to cope with the toughest of environments.

For a complete list of components and different mounding sug-
gestions, visit www.zirkona.com.

Zirkona Telescopic stand

Product suggestion Renault

Model

Kangoo

Trafic

Master

Product

ZiOne

Backwall
Telescopic stand
Hook
SeatHolder

ZiOne
Backwall
Telescopic stand

Hook
SeatHolder

ZiOne

Backwall
Telescopic stand
Hook
SeatHolder

Art.nr

401690

401820

402210 + 208000
402410

402515*

401690
401820**

402210 +
601080***

402410
402515*

401690
401820**
402210+ 602110
402410

402515*

Mounting point

Front window
Backwall

Chair rail
Steering wheel
Passenger seat

Front window
Backwall
Seat undercarriage

Steering wheel
Passenger seat

Front window
Backwall

Seat undercarriage
Steering wheel
Passenger seat

*1s supplemented with ball joint and appropriate computer or screen bracket

** Fits vehicles without dual seats

*** |5 supplemented with Art.nr 601051

Zirkona Sweden AB assumes no responsibility for the installation or use of the product. All responsibility rests with the user.



