Laptop mounts Renault commercial vehicles







The modern mobile office

With Zirkona Swedens computer stands your commercial vehicle will be upgraded to a mobile office with focus on flexibility, safety and ergonomics. Our product line consists of a range of pre-fitted stands and a component system called Zirkona Joiner System which can assembled to fit every unique need.

Depending on the make of the car the stands are mounted in various ways to create the best possible working environment. Zirkonas products can be used to mount both laptops and screens and the unique flexibility makes the stands easy to adjust, and thereby fit every drivers need.

Zirkona Joiner System

zirkona

The component System Zirkona Joiner System gives endless possibilities to create unique mounts to fit every condition and meet every need.

The patented ball joint Zirkona Joiner provides a flexibility and sturdiness to cope with the toughest of environments.

For a complete list of components and different mounding suggestions, visit **www.zirkona.com**.



Product suggestion Renault

Model	Product	Art.nr	Mounting point
Kangoo	ZiOne	401690	Front window
	Backwall	401820	Backwall
	Telescopic stand	402210 + 208000	Chair rail
	Hook	402410	Steering wheel
	SeatHolder	402515*	Passenger seat
Trafic	ZiOne	401690	Front window
	Backwall	401820**	Backwall
	Telescopic stand	402210 + 601080***	Seat undercarriage
	Hook	402410	Steering wheel
	SeatHolder	402515*	Passenger seat
Master	ZiOne	401690	Front window
	Backwall	401820**	Backwall
	Telescopic stand	402210 + 602110	Seat undercarriage
	Hook	402410	Steering wheel
	SeatHolder	402515*	Passenger seat

* Is supplemented with ball joint and appropriate computer or screen bracket ** Fits vehicles without dual seats

*** Is supplemented with Art.nr 601051